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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 9 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
12.02.2017 - 10:00 Results Prelim
MWCH Open 26.42 GROSSMANN Tess EST Tartu 14.02.2016
MWCH - 13 29.71 RANNAMETS Brita EST Tartu 11.02.2017
MWCH 14 - 15 28.54 KAARE Kertu EST Tartu 11.02.2017
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

2004 and younger

1. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.49 577 A
Meet record!

2. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 28.61 570 A
3. KONKKA Siiri 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 29.59 515 A
4. TREIAL Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.23 483 A
5. RANTALA Aino 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 30.42 474 A
6. SELIMI Sonila 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 30.45 473 A
7. GUDOVSKAJA Anita 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 30.46 472 A
8. POGODINA Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 30.80 457 A
9. KOCHKINA Varvara 05 Vovis 31.54 425 R

10. SIRKIAE Oona 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 32.05 405 R
11. NIHTILAE Ella 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 32.24 398
12. SOLOM Eliise 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.63 384
13. KORPENKOV Jana 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.71 381
14. LINDELL Manja 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 33.07 369
15. GVOZDEVA Alisa 06 ARGO Ujumisklubi 33.16 366
16. KUZMINA Alina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 33.23 364
17. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.43 357
18. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 33.49 355
19. FREIMANE Nikola 05 Jelgavas SPS 33.61 351
20. TSAERO Grete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.22 333
21. LAVERMAN My 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 34.40 328
22. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 34.43 327
23. LARIONOVA Daria 06 Saint-Petersburg 34.76 318
24. PETROVA Olesja 05 Spars-MK 35.04 310
25. KAASIK Katriin 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.07 309
26. LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 35.53 297
27. MAJOROVA Milana 06 Johvi Spordikool 35.72 293
28. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.91 288
29. LEPPIND Veera 06 MyFitness 36.53 274
30. DEEVA Veronika 07 Vovis 37.80 247
31. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 37.98 243
32. OSINA Anna 06 Kometa 38.59 232
33. KUDELKINA Valentina 08 Spars-MK 41.14 191

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. KAARE Kertu 02 Orca Swim Club 27.39 650 A
Meet record!

2. PRIIDEL Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 27.80 621 A
3. WEURO Olivia 02 Alands Simfoerening 27.90 615 A
4. ARNDT Meril 02 MyFitness 28.40 583 A
5. LARIONOVA Olesia 02 Saint-Petersburg 28.64 568 A
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 9, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, YOB 2002 - 2003

Rank YB Time Pts

6. KORNET Diana 02 MyFitness 28.94 551 A
7. LESSING Getriin Marii 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.17 538 A
8. KALNIETE Meja Anete 03 Jelgavas SPS 29.33 529 A
9. PAERNAENEN Emilie 02 Abo Simklubb 29.34 529 R

10. MUSTONEN Sara 02 Cetus 29.44 523 R
11. LAURONEN Meri 02 Uimaseura Aquila 29.55 517
12. HALJASORG Hanna 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.88 500
13. KALNISKE Mareta 02 Jelgavas SPS 30.05 492
14. PUUSEPP Garita-Beth 03 Orca Swim Club 30.07 491
15. NURMI Kerttu 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 30.17 486
16. HANVERE Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 30.21 484
17. MOORO Anete 03 Keila Swimclub 30.31 479
18. KARLSON Grete 02 Orca Swim Club 30.38 476

VIIDING Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.38 476
20. GUDOVSKAJA Alisa 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 30.40 475
21. KANGAS Kaisla 02 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 30.44 473
22. REBANE Birgit 02 Paernu Spordikool 30.58 467
23. OESTERMAN Pinja 02 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 30.65 464
24. PAERN Greete Marleen 02 Paernu Spordikool 30.71 461
25. NURMI Maija 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 30.84 455
26. SAAREP Hanna-Kristiina 02 MyFitness 30.85 455
27. KIBILDA Eliza 02 Jelgavas SPS 31.55 425
28. KOOL Kirke 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.62 422
29. AROLA Aino-olivia 02 Uimaseura Aquila 31.72 418
30. RUMPE Laine 03 Jelgavas SPS 32.04 406
31. SIKK Aliise 03 Keila Swimclub 32.10 403
32. SAIMRE Lauren 02 Orca Swim Club 32.31 396
33. ROZOVA Polina 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.45 326

Open

1. HEINOLA Nea-Amanda 00 Uimaseura Aquila 26.20 743 A
Meet record!

2. MARKVARDT Margaret 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 27.04 675 A
3. KAARE Kertu 02 Orca Swim Club 27.39 650 A

Meet record!

4. KULBACIAUSKAITE Meda 00 Kauno Plaukimo Mokykla 27.72 627 A
5. PRIIDEL Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 27.80 621 A
6. WEURO Olivia 02 Alands Simfoerening 27.90 615 A
7. VAINIKK Annika 00 Paernu Spordikool 28.09 602 A
8. KRUUSE Grete Lucia 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 28.13 600 A
9. SALUMAA Mai Riin 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 28.26 592 R

10. MIETTINEN Jenna 99 Vaasan Uimaseura-Vasa Simsaellskap 28.28 590 R
11. ARNDT Meril 02 MyFitness 28.40 583 A
12. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.49 577 A

Meet record!

13. KERSA Karleen 96 TOPi Ujumisklubi 28.57 573
14. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 28.61 570 A
15. LARIONOVA Olesia 02 Saint-Petersburg 28.64 568 A
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 9, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

16. PAESLANE Diana 97 Tartu Ujumisklubi 28.79 559
17. MALAHHOVSKAJA Kristina 00 ARGO Ujumisklubi 28.85 556
18. LINDEBERG Sophia 00 Helsingfors Simsaellskap 28.90 553
19. KORNET Diana 02 MyFitness 28.94 551 A
20. LESSING Getriin Marii 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.17 538 A
21. MEIER Helen 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 29.23 535
22. KALNIETE Meja Anete 03 Jelgavas SPS 29.33 529 A
23. PAERNAENEN Emilie 02 Abo Simklubb 29.34 529 R
24. MUSTONEN Sara 02 Cetus 29.44 523 R
25. KALNISKE Selina 98 Jelgavas SPS 29.48 521
26. LAURONEN Meri 02 Uimaseura Aquila 29.55 517
27. ERS Kaisi 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.57 516
28. KONKKA Siiri 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 29.59 515 A
29. HALJASORG Hanna 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.88 500
30. TUGI Gedly 01 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 30.04 492
31. KALNISKE Mareta 02 Jelgavas SPS 30.05 492
32. PUUSEPP Garita-Beth 03 Orca Swim Club 30.07 491
33. NURMI Kerttu 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 30.17 486
34. HANVERE Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 30.21 484
35. TREIAL Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.23 483 A
36. MOORO Anete 03 Keila Swimclub 30.31 479
37. KARLSON Grete 02 Orca Swim Club 30.38 476

VIIDING Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.38 476
BRUCE Millariina 01 Uimaseura Aquila 30.38 476

40. GUDOVSKAJA Alisa 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 30.40 475
41. RANTALA Aino 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 30.42 474 A
42. KANGAS Kaisla 02 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 30.44 473
43. SELIMI Sonila 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 30.45 473 A
44. GUDOVSKAJA Anita 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 30.46 472 A
45. ADAMOVICA Patricija 01 Jelgavas SPS 30.50 470
46. LODI Liisa 93 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.52 470
47. REBANE Birgit 02 Paernu Spordikool 30.58 467
48. OESTERMAN Pinja 02 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 30.65 464
49. PAERN Greete Marleen 02 Paernu Spordikool 30.71 461
50. GORODECKA Gabriela 00 Jelgavas SPS 30.78 458
51. POGODINA Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 30.80 457 A
52. NURMI Maija 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 30.84 455
53. SAAREP Hanna-Kristiina 02 MyFitness 30.85 455
54. TONISSON Merili 98 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 31.52 426
55. KOCHKINA Varvara 05 Vovis 31.54 425 R
56. KIBILDA Eliza 02 Jelgavas SPS 31.55 425
57. KOOL Kirke 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.62 422
58. AROLA Aino-olivia 02 Uimaseura Aquila 31.72 418
59. REIN Laura 00 MyFitness 31.81 415
60. VAEISAENEN Laura 01 Uimaseura Aquila 31.82 414
61. RUMPE Laine 03 Jelgavas SPS 32.04 406
62. SIRKIAE Oona 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 32.05 405 R
63. SIKK Aliise 03 Keila Swimclub 32.10 403
64. NIHTILAE Ella 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 32.24 398
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 9, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

65. SAIMRE Lauren 02 Orca Swim Club 32.31 396
66. SOLOM Eliise 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.63 384
67. KORPENKOV Jana 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.71 381
68. LINDELL Manja 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 33.07 369
69. HIIEMAEE Heli 00 Paide Ujumisklubi 33.09 368
70. GVOZDEVA Alisa 06 ARGO Ujumisklubi 33.16 366
71. KUZMINA Alina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 33.23 364
72. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.43 357
73. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 33.49 355
74. FREIMANE Nikola 05 Jelgavas SPS 33.61 351
75. TSAERO Grete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.22 333
76. LAVERMAN My 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 34.40 328
77. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 34.43 327
78. ROZOVA Polina 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.45 326
79. SUKKO Marita 96 TOPi Ujumisklubi 34.66 320
80. LARIONOVA Daria 06 Saint-Petersburg 34.76 318
81. PETROVA Olesja 05 Spars-MK 35.04 310
82. KAASIK Katriin 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.07 309
83. LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 35.53 297
84. MAJOROVA Milana 06 Johvi Spordikool 35.72 293
85. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.91 288
86. LEPPIND Veera 06 MyFitness 36.53 274
87. DEEVA Veronika 07 Vovis 37.80 247
88. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 37.98 243
89. JAERV Kadi 98 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 38.01 243
90. TONISSON Elis 99 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 38.47 234
91. OSINA Anna 06 Kometa 38.59 232
92. KUDELKINA Valentina 08 Spars-MK 41.14 191


